UNION BAPTIST
CHURCH

for Christ
Since 1831

April 2015
Discipleship Emphasis Month

Mon Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

10

12

13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20 2]

22

23

24

25

26

27 28

29

30

8:30 am

10:20 am

4:00 pm
Apr 14
7:15 pm
Apr 15
12:00 pm
7:00 pm
Apr 19
7:45 am
9:00 am
10:20 am

Apr 20
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

7:15 pm
Apr 22

12:00 pm

7:00 pm

“Following Jesus on Leadership *by Developing Servant Leaders * serving others
with a Servant’s Heart.” “For even the son of man came not to be served, but to serve

EVANGELISM * DISCIPLESHIP * FELLOWSHIP * WORSHIP * SERVICE

2015 CHURCH THEME:

others and give His life as a ransom for many.”

(Mark 10:45 NLT)

7:00 pm

Apr 26
7:45 am
9:00 am
10:20 am

Noon Day Bible Stud%;v
Church-wide Praise Worship Service

Good Friday Worship Celebration

Easter Sunrise Worship Celebration/
Hol¥ Communion
Easter Program (Sunday School)
Resurrection Worship Celebration/
Hol%r Communion
DYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery (% es Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall

2nd Qtr. Church Leadership Council Meeting
Men'’s Bible Study Fellowship

Noon Day Bible Studzv
Church-wide Praise Worship Service

Worship Celebration

Church (Sunday) School
Worship Celebration

PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery es Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall . )

Male Chorus Celebration/Praise Service

Men'’s Bible Study Fellowship

Noon Day Bible Studzv
Church-wide Praise Worship Service

Worship Celebration

Church (Sunday) School

Worship Celebration

PDYM FA es 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall

Deacons’ Ministry Meeting
Trustee Board Meetirzg
2nd Qtr. Official Board Meeting

Men’s Bible Study Fellowship

Noon Day Bible Studzv
Church-wide Praise Worship Service

2nd Qtr. Church Conference

Worship Celebration

Church (Sunday) School

Worship Celebration

PDYM PA es 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall

Union worships at Mt. Sinai Baptist Church (Silverton,

OH? for 90th Church Anniversary, Rev. Charles
Williams, Pastor

Men'’s Bible Study Fellowship

Noon Day Bible Studzv
Church-wide Praise Worship Service



