PATE TO SE	
UNION BAPTIST	
A Church on the Move for Christ Since 1831	
31100 1031	

## April 2015 Discipleship Emphasis Month

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			I	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

## 2015 CHURCH THEME:

"Following Jesus on Leadership \*by Developing Servant Leaders \* serving others with a Servant's Heart." "For even the son of man came not to be served, but to serv others and give His life as a ransom for many." (Mark 10:45 NLT)

EVANGELISM \* DISCIPLESHIP \* FELLOWSHIP \* WORSHIP \* SERVICE

	Apr 1 12:00 pm 7:00 pm	Noon Day Bible Study Church-wide Praise Worship Service
	Apr 3 12 Noon	Good Friday Worship Celebration
	Apr 5 6:15 am	Easter Sunrise Worship Celebration/
	8:30 am 10:20 am	Holy Communion Easter Program (Sunday School) Resurrection Worship Celebration/ Holy Communion PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children's (Ages 4-11)
	Apr 6	Ministry in Hayes Hall
	7:00 pm Apr 7	2nd Qtr. Church Leadership Council Meeting
	7:15 pm Apr 8	Men's Bible Study Fellowship
	12:00 pm 7:00 pm	Noon Day Bible Study Church-wide Praise Worship Service
	Apr 12 7:45 am 9:00 am 10:20 am	Worship Celebration Church (Sunday) School Worship Celebration PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children's (Ages 4-11) Ministry in Hayes Hall
	<b>4:00 pm</b> Apr 14	Male Chorus Celebration/Praise Service
	7:15 pm Apr 15	Men's Bible Study Fellowship
	12:00 pm 7:00 pm <b>Apr 19</b>	Noon Day Bible Study Church-wide Praise Worship Service
	7:45 am 9:00 am 10:20 am	Worship Celebration Church (Sunday) School Worship Celebration PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children's (Ages 4-11) Ministry in Hayes Hall
	Apr 20 7:00 pm	Deacons' Ministry Meeting
	7:00 pm 8:30 pm	Trustee Board Meeting 2nd Qtr. Official Board Meeting
	Apr 21 7:15 pm Apr 22	Men's Bible Study Fellowship
	12:00 pm 7:00 pm <b>Apr 24</b>	Noon Day Bible Study Church-wide Praise Worship Service
	7:00 pm Apr 26	2nd Qtr. Church Conference
ve	7:45 am 9:00 am 10:20 am	Worship Celebration Church (Sunday) School Worship Celebration PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children's (Ages 4-11) Ministry in Hayes Hall
	<b>3:00 pm</b> Apr 28	Union worships at Mt. Sinai Baptist Church (Silverton, OH) for 90th Church Anniversary, Rev. Charles Williams, Pastor
	7:15 pm Apr 29	Men's Bible Study Fellowship
	12:00 pm 7:00 pm	Noon Day Bible Study Church-wide Praise Worship Service